• Data Centers and Cloud Networks
• Other 400G Interconnect Requirement
400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
Application
• Maximum Link Length of 100m OM4 (MMF) Fiber
• Low Power Dissipation: <11W
• Single +3.3V Power Supply
• Operating Temperature Range: 0℃~+70 ℃

Brocade VDX 6940-144S
Force⑩tm S60-44T HUAWEI S6720-30L-HI-24S
Dell EMC Networking Z9100-ON
Above is part of our test bed network equipment. For more information, please click the Test Bed PDF. It will be updated in real time as
we expand our portfolio.
400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
15www.fs.com
II. Performance Testing
Each fiber optical transceiver has been fully tested in FS Assured Program equipped with world's most advanced analytical
equipment to ensure that our transceivers work perfectly on your device.
400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
Part Number Data Rate Length Connector Type Temp. Range Cable Jacket
 QSFP-DD-AO01 Up to 400G 1m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO03 Up to 400G 3m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO05 Up to 400G 5m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO10 Up to 400G 10m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO15 Up to 400G 15m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO20 Up to 400G 20m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO30 Up to 400G 30m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO50 Up to 400G 50m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO70 Up to 400G 70m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
 QSFP-DD-AO100 Up to 400G 100m Active Copper 0-70℃ LSZH
www.fs.com 16
Order Information
400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable